
Thursday 8 January 2026 Thursday Summer Competition - Single
Stroke

Preliminary competition results at 9 Jan 2026 4:42 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 48
Members: 48

Visitors: None
Yellow Tees (Par 72)
Red Tees (Par 73)
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Overall Comp Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200836 Mark Muscat ManWinner 7 71 / 78 {–1}
4020703092 Tye Whitehead ManRunner-up 6 71 / 77 {–1}

Overall Comp Placings
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 4091200836 Mark Muscat Man 7 71 / 78 {–1}
2 4020703092 Tye Whitehead Man 6 71 / 77 {–1}
3 4091200956 Wayne Berginey Man 14 71 / 85 {–1} 1
4 4091200203 Phillip Howarth Man 14 72 / 86 {E} 1
5 4091200657 Don Bloxsidge Man 14 73 / 87 {+1} 1
6 4091200781 Colin Brown Man 14 74 / 88 {+2} 1
7 4091200378 Carol McAuley Woman 18 75 / 93 {+2} 1
8 4091200228 Michael McAuley Man 12 75 / 87 {+3} 1
9 4091200879 Rob Durelli Man 15 75 / 90 {+3}
10 4091200617 Joe Wilkinson Man 16 75 / 91 {+3}
11 4091201010 Kevin Dalton Man 1 75 / 76 {+3}
12 4091201140 Toby Whitley Man 19 76 / 95 {+4}
13 4091200846 Mal Ford Man 30 77 / 107 {+5}
14 4091200857 Alan Harris Man 14 78 / 92 {+6}
15 4091200300 Alan West Man 11 78 / 89 {+6}
16 4091200855 Connie Muscat Woman 18 79 / 97 {+6}
17 4091200172 Stumpy Staples Man 4 79 / 83 {+7}
18 4091201056 Gerd Bargmann Man 21 79 / 100 {+7}
19 4091201149 Jim Sanderson Man 11 79 / 90 {+7}
20 4091200647 Mark Henrich Man 14 79 / 93 {+7}
21 4091200727 Allan Cameron Man 12 79 / 91 {+7}
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Overall Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

22 4091200893 Calvin Heyden Man 5 80 / 85 {+8}
23 4091200977 Harvey Maritz Man Scr 80 / 80 {+8}
24 4091200350 Trevor Lyons Man 7 80 / 87 {+8}
25 4091200547 Jim Finch Man 20 81 / 101 {+9}
26 8000130722 Baz Neale Man 24 81 / 105 {+9}
27 4091201150 Keiran Shaw Man 14 81 / 95 {+9}
28 4091201057 Judy Picken Woman 38 82 / 120 {+9}
29 4091200493 Phillip Abela Man 13 82 / 95 {+10}
30 4091200929 Nick Pearce Man 4 82 / 86 {+10}
31 4091200676 Travis Todd Man 16 82 / 98 {+10}
32 4091200816 Russell Evans Man 11 83 / 94 {+11}
33 4091201134 Ian Donnell Man 24 83 / 107 {+11}
34 4091200980 Ryan Leary Man 3 83 / 86 {+11}
35 4091200989 Herman Van Uitert Man 8 83 / 91 {+11}
36 4091200177 Neville Bell Man 14 84 / 98 {+12}
37 4091201141 James Black Man 9 84 / 93 {+12}
38 4091200873 Steve Bradford Man 15 84 / 99 {+12}
39 4091200616 Jim Bartolo Man 21 86 / 107 {+14}
40 4091200812 Thomas O'shea Man 17 86 / 103 {+14}
41 4091200729 Colin Kennedy Man 13 86 / 99 {+14}
42 4091201060 Velvet Harris Woman 22 88 / 110 {+15}
43 4091200599 Ross Elliott Man 9 87 / 96 {+15}
44 4091200990 Sally Macdonald Woman 25 88 / 113 {+15}
45 4091200807 Nobby Byrne Man 16 89 / 105 {+17}
46 4091200618 Graham Brodie Man 25 90 / 115 {+18}
47 4091200801 Lance Evans Man 15 91 / 106 {+19}
48 4091200104 Clive Rogers Man 30 94 / 124 {+22}
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward
4091200956 Wayne Berginey (521 cm) ManNTP #3
4091200977 Harvey Maritz (410 cm) ManNTP #8
4091200228 Michael McAuley (302 cm) ManNTP #12
4091200893 Calvin Heyden (259 cm) ManNTP #17


